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Contact Detail of the SATRC WG Chairs and Experts
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	Experts Name
	Contact
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	Afghanistan
(Vice-Chair)
	1. Mr. Sebghatullah Andar (WG Vice-Chairman)
Spectrum Monitoring Manager, Afghanistan Telecommunication Regulatory Authority, Ministry of Communications and IT

	Email: sebghatandar@atra.gov.af


	
	2. Mr. Fahimullah Shagiwal
Non-broadcasting Professional Member, Afghanistan Telecommunication Regulatory Authority, Ministry of Communications and IT

	Email: fahimullah_shagiwal@atra.gov.af


	Bangladesh
	1. Lt. Col. Mohammod Faisol
Director, Spectrum Division, Bangladesh Telecommunication Regulatory Commission
	Email: dirsm@btrc.gov.bd


	
	2. Mohammad  Farhan Alam
Senior Assistant Director
Spectrum Division, Bangladesh Telecommunication Regulatory Commission
	Email: farhan@btrc.gov.bd


	Bhutan
	1. Mr. Sonam Tobgay
Communication Engineer, Bhutan InfoComm and Media Authority
	Email: tobgaysonam@bicma.gov.bt


	
	2. Ms. Sonam Lhamo
ICT Officer, Bhutan InfoComm and Media Authority
	Email: slhamo@bicma.gov.bt


	
	3. Mr. Wangpo Dorji
Sr. Communication Supervisor, Bhutan InfoComm and Media Authority
	Email: dorji68@bicma.gov.bt


	India (Chair)
	1. Mr. S.T. Abbas (WG Chairman)
Advisor (NSL), Telecom Regulatory Authority of India 
	Email: stabbasdot@gmail.com


	
	2. Mr. Pramod Kumar
Joint Advisor (NSL), Telecom Regulatory Authority of India
	Email: dgmspn2@gmail.com


	
	3. Ms. Rachna Mathur
Joint Advisor (NSL), Telecom Regulatory Authority of India
	Email: rachna.trai@gmail.com


	Islamic Republic of Iran
(Vice-Chair)
	1. Maryam Espandar (WG Vice- Chairman)
Head, International Research and Study Group , Communications Regulatory Authority, Islamic Rep. of Iran
	
Email: espandar@cra.ir



	
	2. Mr. Adib Kamrani
Head, Design and engineering of spectrum, Communications Regulatory Authority, Islamic Rep. of Iran
	
Email: a.kamrani@cra.ir


	
	3. Ms. Zahra Mortazavi
Head, Spectrum licensing department, Communications Regulatory Authority, Islamic Rep. of Iran
	
Email: mortazavi@cra.ir


	Maldives
	Mr. Abdulla Shiham
Deputy Director, Communication Authority of Maldives
	Email: shiham@cam.gov.mv


	Nepal
	1. Mrs. Roja Kiran Basukala
Deputy Director, Nepal Telecommunications Authority, Nepal
	Email: rkbasukala@nta.gov.np


	
	2. Mr. Hiranya Prasad Bastakoti
Nepal Telecommunications Authority, Nepal
	Email: hpbastakoti@nta.gov.np


	
	3. Dr. Pradip Paudyal
Deputy Director, Nepal Telecommunications Authority, Nepal
	Email: ppaudyal@nta.gov.np


	Pakistan
	1.  Mr. Nauman Khalid,
Director (Type Approval), Pakistan Telecommunications Authority
	Email: naumankhalid@pta.gov.pk


	
	2. Mr. Rehan Adnan Qureshi
Deputy Director (Licensing), Pakistan Telecommunications Authority
	Email: rehan@pta.gov.pk


	
	3. Ms. Syeda Shafaq Karim
Deputy Director (Licensing), Pakistan Telecommunications Authority
	Email: shafaq@pta.gov.pk


	
	4. Mr. Muhammad Kashif
Assistant Director, Pakistan Telecommunications Authority
	Email: mkashif@pta.gov.pk


	Sri Lanka
	Mr. M.P. Gunasingha
Deputy Director, Telecommunication Regulatory Commission of Sri Lanka
	Email: Gunasinghe@trc.gov.lk
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